
Cumulative U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served 

July 1, 1996 
through 

June 30 of 
Each Year Total 

Community 
Systems 

Non-Community 
Systems 

Disadvantaged 
Communities 

Community 
Systems 

Non-Community 
Systems 

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served 

System 
Compliance 

Disadvantaged 
Communities 

System 
Compliance 

1997 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%96,879 0 0.0% 0.0% 

1998 9,766,678 0 61,863 100.0% 0.0%9,766,678 7,653,801 0.6% 78.4% 

1999 26,565,990 1,214 507,407 100.0%  *26,567,204 8,837,526 1.9% 33.3% 

2000 47,323,275 1,409 1,381,416 100.0%  *47,324,684 18,839,103 2.9% 39.8% 

2001 65,458,035 1,464 2,106,574 100.0%  *65,459,499 26,781,470 3.2% 40.9% 

2002 88,726,878 3,648 2,654,053 100.0%  *88,730,526 36,861,904 3.0% 41.5% 

2003 135,869,159 5,051 3,658,585 100.0%  *135,874,210 57,564,549 2.7% 42.4% 

* Less than 0.05% 

10/31/2003 Page 1 of 2 popservus 



Annual U.S. Drinking Water SRF Population Served 

Total 
Community 

Systems 
Non-Community 

Systems 
Disadvantaged 
Communities 

Community 
Systems 

Non-Community 
Systems 

Population Served As a Percent of Total Population Served 

System 
Compliance 

Disadvantaged 
Communities 

System 
Compliance 

Fiscal Year 
Ending 
June 30 

135,874,210Total All Years 135,869,159 5,051 3,658,585 100.0%  *57,564,549 2.7% 42.4% 

1997 96,879 96,879 0 0 100.0% 0.0%0 0.0% 0.0% 

1998 9,669,799 9,669,799 0 61,863 100.0% 0.0%7,653,801 0.6% 79.2% 

1999 16,800,526 16,799,312 1,214 445,544 100.0%  *1,183,725 2.7% 7.0% 

2000 20,757,480 20,757,285 195 874,009 100.0%  *10,001,577 4.2% 48.2% 

2001 18,134,815 18,134,760 55 725,158 100.0%  *7,942,367 4.0% 43.8% 

2002 23,271,027 23,268,843 2,184 547,479 100.0%  *10,080,434 2.4% 43.3% 

2003 47,143,684 47,142,281 1,403 1,004,532 100.0%  *20,702,645 2.1% 43.9% 

* Less than 0.05% 
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